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REQUEST FOR INSPECTION OF NEW SUPPORTED LIVING or SEMI-INDPENDENT LIVING or BLENDED HOME

(This form is for use only if the home is being occupied for the first time. 
Please email this form at least 7 days prior to new home opening.)
[image: image1]
Date of Request:





Agency Name: 






Agency Contact: 






Agency Address:  





Agency Contact Phone #: (      )



Agency Contact Email:  





Agency Tax ID: 







TENANT INFORMATION

Name:


Proposed Move-In Date: 


Name:


Proposed Move-In Date:

Name:


Proposed Move-In Date:

Name of Person Submitting Form:__________________________________________       Date:

Email this form to: DIDD.INSPECTIONS@tn.gov  and copy the following:

For West:
  Lakesha.Boxley@tn.gov and Sandra.Clamp@tn.gov
For Middle:
  Hellena.Pleas-Conley@tn.gov and Karla.F.Hall@tn.gov
For East:
 Donna.Stephens@tn.gov and Ronnie.R.Taylor@tn.gov
NEW HOME ADDRESS:  





Street:   						





						





City: 		  County:	 	  Zip:		





Unit Rent (per mo.): 		





# Bedrooms: 			





( Yes   ( No   Provider has other homes in close proximity to the new home proposed to open
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